Completions 2009-10 2008-09 Data

Institution: University of Missouri-St Louis User ID: 29C0011
CIPCODE Award Major Gender Non Black, American Asian or Hispanic White, Race/ Total
Level Resident non- Indian or Pacific non- ethnicity
Alien Hispanic  Alaskan Islander hispanic unknown
Native
05.0199

Area Studies, Other

Total 3 17 1 1 1 64 11
09.0101 7 Men 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Communication Master's degree
Studies/Speech 1 Women 1 1 o 0 0 4 0
Communication and
Rhetoric Total 2 1 0] 0] 0] 5 0]
09.0102 5
Mass

Communication/Media
Studies


sader
Typewritten Text
2008-09 Data


Print Forms (data)

13.0401

Educational Leadership
and Administration,
General

13.0401

Educational Leadership
and Administration,
General

13.1001
Special Education and
Teaching, General

13.1001
Special Education and
Teaching, General

13.1101
Counselor
Education/School

Counseling and Guidance

Services

13.1202

Elementary Education and

Teaching

13.1202

Elementary Education and

Teaching
13.1205

Secondary Education and

Teaching

13.1205

Secondary Education and

Teaching

13.1209
Kindergarten/Preschool
Education and Teaching

13.1312
Music Teacher Education

13.1312
Music Teacher Education

https://surveys.nces.ed.gov/IPEDS/DataForms.aspx

7
Master's degree

8
Post-Master's
certificates

5
Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

7
Master's degree

5
Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

5
Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

5
Bachelor's degree

5
Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

Men
Women

Total

Men

Women

Total

Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men

Women

Total

Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total

Men
Women
Total
Men
Women

OO0 00000 o o Ok +» O

N

OO OO0 0O 00000000 WWOoOVOOoVDOoOOoO N

19
21

10

© N O OO

11

[y
L O©N

OCO0OO0OO0OO0OFRP P OO WWEFEPF ONMNMNDDO

OO0 0O 0000 o O oo o o

o

OCO0OO0OO0O0 0O 0000000000 OoOOoO oo o

oo o0oopr pPr O o O oo o o

[

OCOO0OO0O0O0O 00O O0OFrR,r PFPOPFPPFPOOOOWWO B

OO 0O 0000 0O O O W N P

o

OCOO0OO0OO0O W WORr P OOOOO0OOONNO o

19

28
10

14

17
18

30
34

42

46

18
98
116

O NDNONPEFP B O © 0 b~

=
o O

N

N

B
N W

OrOo0OO0OO0OPRr PFrPONOPFPWEFEPDNPEPPELO

16
46

62
12

13
25

18
21

47
55

55

60

23
124
147

34
36
20
28
48
19
30
49

17
17

10

N D

Page 2 of 11

12/29/2009






Sciences, General

26.0101
Biology/Biological
Sciences, General

26.0101
Biology/Biological
Sciences, General

26.0101
Biology/Biological
Sciences, General

26.0202
Biochemistry

26.0202
Biochemistry

26.0909

Vision
Science/Physiological
Optics

27.0101
Mathematics, General

7
Master's degree

8
Post-Master's
certificates

17

Doctor's degree -
research /
scholarship

5
Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

7
Master's degree

5
Bachelor's degree

Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men

Women

Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men

Women

Total
Men

O O O ocuuuohr~,,wWwkr W U0 WPF OFP OUDNW BN

O O O O0OO0OO0OFrPOFrP, O O OO O OO O o ©

O O O O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0O O O OO O OO0 oo o

O O O OO0OO0OOWNPEPL O O OO OONMNNDNDO U

O O O OrPOPFRPPFPPFPOO O OO OOO OO P

N
©

P O RPPAPWNONDNEP PNMNODNMOODNW

O O OO0OO0OOWNER P P OWERLDNAMAEDNMNDNDOG

73

16

N b~ O PO

11

19



Print Forms (data)

40.0501
Chemistry, General

40.0501
Chemistry, General

40.0501
Chemistry, General
40.0801

Physics, General

40.0801
Physics, General

40.0801
Physics, General
42.0101

Psychology, General

42.0101
Psychology, General

42.0101
Psychology, General
42.1701

School Psychology

42.1801

Educational Psychology

42.9999
Psychology, Other

44.0401
Public Administration

44.0401
Public Administration

https://surveys.nces.ed.g

5
Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

17

Doctor's degree -
research /
scholarship

5

Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

17

Doctor's degree -
research /
scholarship

5

Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

17

Doctor's degree -
research /
scholarship

8

Post-Master's
certificates

8

Post-Master's
certificates

8

Post-Master's
certificates

5

Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men

Women

Total

Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men

Women

Total

Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men

Women

Total

Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women

P NNONRPORFRPROOOOOO O O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O P O POOOOODO O A MNOAMANMOOO

N O O OOOOFRPPFPOO O OOO0OO0OWErN

2
2

N O

R POPFPOOO0OOOCOORPFPOPRFR O FLPOODO

OPO0OO0O00000D00D0D0D0 0O O OO0 O0ODO0ODO0OO0 O O OFrPOPOOO O O OOOODOOO

POOOOOOOOOOFrROFR, P P OFPPRPOPFPOPFP,P OO OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O O O OOOOOOO

OP OO0 O0000D00D0D00 O O OCOOONMNNO O O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O O O OO0 OO OoOOo

P O PNOMNMSNMNOOPRP P OWNEOBMOO

PR ONPR
NRARWNOO®

PR
PR O O

NOOOORrRFrRO

1

a P

o4}

(e ool eolNeoNoNoNoNolNololioloNoNoNol i o)

1

N

OrrrOOOCOO0OO0OOPrMWERL P B OOOO

o N

1

N O NWOWOWOWWOU N 0 VNOO WW

N
N

107
129

12
15

N

15
17

R ORRPRFRO

12

15
11
15

Page 5 of 11

12/29/2009



44.0401
Public Administration

44.0701
Social Work

44.0701
Social Work

45.0201
Anthropology

45.0401
Criminology

45.0401
Criminology

45.0401
Criminology
45.0601

Economics, General

45.0601
Economics, General

45.1001
1

8
Post-Master's
certificates

5
Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

5
Bachelor's degree

5
Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

17

Doctor's degree -
research /
scholarship

5

Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men

Women

Total

Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total

NONPFPPFPOPRPR P OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0DO0OO0OO0OONMNMOOOOA~MWER W

HhOOCOTWO

PP
o o

=
©OCWoOOOOA~ANNDN

=

OO0OO0OFrOPFr O O OFr PFrOo

OO0 0000 O O OO0OO0OONMNMNOPFPOPFPOOORPRPOOOOLR

OCO0OO0OPFrRPOPFP, O O OOOONPPFPOOOOOOOOOREFLOLPR

OCO0OO0OO0OO00O O O O0OO0OO0ORrPPFPOOOONNORPRPFPORFRPPFLOER

13

10
13

30
34

29
31

13
29
38
6

\'

N N ONWDH

10

(o))

16

SN

PO UOUNRFPFEPRPMDMNONRMNOBMNNER

=

OCO0OONPFPPFP O O OWwWWwWOo

26

22
31

51
59

39
43

16
41
61
102

w

NRFR OPR®



Sociology

50.0501

Drama and
Dramatics/Theatre Arts,
General

50.0701
Art/Art Studies, General

50.0703
Art History, Criticism and
Conservation

50.0901
Music, General

51.1601
Nursing/Registered Nurse
(RN, ASN, BSN, MSN)

51.1601
Nursing/Registered Nurse
(RN, ASN, BSN, MSN)

51.1601
Nursing/Registered Nurse
(RN, ASN, BSN, MSN)

51.1601
Nursing/Registered Nurse
(RN, ASN, BSN, MSN)

51.1701
Optometry (OD)

Master's degree

5
Bachelor's degree

5
Bachelor's degree

5
Bachelor's degree

5
Bachelor's degree

5
Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

8
Post-Master's
certificates

17

Doctor's degree -
research /
scholarship

18

Doctor's degree -
professional
practice

Women
Total
Men

Women

Total

Men
Women
Total
Men

Women
Total

Men
Women
Total
Men

Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men

Women
Total

O O OO OO O OONDNOODODODOOONDMNMNO O O OooOoO0O

PNONDNERPPAPW O O OO0O

2
2

©

O O OO O O VW Wk

O O OO0 0000 O0OPFrRPR P OOOOOOO0OO0OO0OO0O O O OO0OO0

O O OO OONDMNMNOOOODOOOOOOPFr,rOPR, O O OOO

O O OO O O0OO0OO0OONDMNMNMOOOOOOOPFrOPFr, O O OOO

w N P DNBR

11
17
28

G wN © 0

12
124
136

27
29

NN OFr O

PRPPRPOOOCOOAMAN O O OOO

=
o

1

=

O O OO OO WwwoOo

w N NP

167
181

40
43

N N OFr F» O



Print Forms (data)

General

52.0301
Accounting

52.0301
Accounting

52.1201
Management Information
Systems, General

52.1201
Management Information
Systems, General

54.0101
History, General

54.0101
History, General

54.0101
History, General

54.0101
History, General

99.0000 Summary
Grand Totals

Bachelor's
degree
Men
Women

Total

Postbaccalaureate

certificates
Men
Women

Total

5
Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

5
Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

5
Bachelor's degree

6
Postbaccalaureate
certificates

7

Master's degree

8
Post-Master's
certificates

Award Nonresi-

Level dent alien
5
16
20
36
6
1

Total

Men
1 Women
Total
Men
1 Women
Total
Men
1 Women
Total
Men
1 Women
Total
Men
1 Women
Total
Men
1 Women
Total
Men
1 Women
Total
Men
1 Women
Total

=
O 0N

OCO0OO0OFrROFRPRPFPORFRPROOOONNOOOFRPOFRPNNMNO ®
OCO0OOPrRPRPOOOOOO0OO0O O OO0 O0OD0D0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODOO O

OCOOPFRPPFPOOOONNMNMNOOOOWNPFPPRFLRLPFPRO

GRAND TOTAL BY FIRST MAJOR

American

N Asian or
Indian or

Black,

non- Pacific Hispanic
Hispanic Qlaatsi\‘j: Islander

68 1 33 8

185 6 30 20
253 7 63 28

0 0 0 ]

0 0 0

0 0 0

https://surveys.nces.ed.gov/IPEDS/DataForms.aspx

OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOO N NONMOPMPWNEAEANDN O

White,
non-
Hispanic

619
826
1445

PRPOPFRPPRPOOOOFRPROPFRPLR OO OO0 O0OOFrRPFPOOOO O
(6]

O NN

Race/
ethnicity
unknown

83
103
186

OO OWRLRNOOONRPRPREFRP P PFPOO WWANNNRPRP,O P

Total

828
1190
2018

PY Total

815
1201
2016

21
43
64

12

51
66
117

18

25
32

38
12

17
18

26

o

10
18
28

10

Page 8 of 11

12/29/2009



Master's
degree

Men
Women
Total

Post-
Master's
certificates

Men
Women
Total

Doctor's
degree

Men
Women
Total

First-
professional
degrees

Men
Women
Total

Doctor's
degree -
research /
scholarship

Men
Women
Total

Doctor's
degree -
professional
practice

Men
Women

Total

10

17

18

56
54
110

14

11
18

14
72
86

17
22

10 4 147
13 7 318
23 11 465
20

45

65

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
10

25

1 1 35
0 0 20
2 0 14
0 34

28
44
72

15

262
509
771

38
83
121

19
44
63

21
23
44

263
466
729

21
28

21
41
62

12
26
38



Grand Total
Men

Grand Total
Women

Grand Total

86

93

179

90

278

368

12

44

47

91

12

30

42

816

1228

2044

117

165

282

1169

1849

3018

1139

1798

2937



Print Forms (data) Page 11 of 11

Print Form(s) | Go Back

https://surveys.nces.ed.gov/IPEDS/DataForms.aspx 12/29/2009





