Completions 2009-10	2008-09 Data
---------------------	--------------

Studies

Institutio	n:	Univer	sity of M	issour	i-St Lo	ouis		Us	ser ID:	29C00)11					
CIPCO	ODE				ward evel	Majo	r Gender	Non Resident Alien	Black, non- Hispanic	American Indian or Alaskan Native	Asian or Pacific Islander	Hispanic	White, non- hispanic	Race/ ethnicity unknown	Total	
05.0199 Mareena Stud	di @ s,	Other	0	0	1	22	2		30							
Women	3	12	1	1	0	42	9		68							
09.0101 Communi Studies/S Communi Rhetoric	Speed	h	7 Mas	ster's c	degree	1	Total Men Women Total		17 0 1 1	1 0 0	0	0	64 1 4 5	11 0 0		8 2 6 8
09.0102 Mass Communi	icatic	on/Medi	5 a													

13.0401	7		Men	0	2	0	0	1	9	4	16
Educational Leadership and Administration,	Master's degree	1	Women	1	19	0	0	2	19	5	46
General			Total	1	21	0	0	3	28	9	62
13.0401	8 Post-Master's		Men	0	2	0	0	0	10	0	12
Educational Leadership and Administration,	certificates	1	Women	0	8	0	0	0	4	1	13
General			Total	0	10	0	0	0	14	1	25
13.1001	5		Men	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	3
Special Education and	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	0	0	1	0	17	0	18
Teaching, General			Total	0	0	0	1	0	18	2	21
13.1001	7		Men	0	2	0	0	0	4	2	8
Special Education and	Master's degree	1	Women	0	9	0	0	0	30	8	47
Teaching, General			Total	0	11	0	0	0	34	10	55
13.1101 Counselor	7 Master's degree		Men	0	1	0	0	0	4	0	5
Education/School Counseling and Guidance		1	Women	2	8	0	1	0	42	2	55
Services			Total	2	9	0	1	0	46	2	60
13.1202	5		Men	0	2	0	0	0	18	3	23
Elementary Education and	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	9	0	3	2	98	12	124
Teaching			Total	0	11	0	3	2	116	15	147
13.1202	7		Men	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2
Elementary Education and	Master's degree	1	Women	3	2	0	0	0	28	1	34
Teaching			Total	3	2	0	0	0	30	1	36
13.1205	5		Men	0	0	0	0	0	18	2	20
Secondary Education and	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	1	0	1	0	25	1	28
Teaching			Total	0	1	0	1	0	43	3	48
13.1205	7		Men	0	3	0	0	0	15	1	19
Secondary Education and	Master's degree	1	Women	0	3	0	1	1	19	6	30
Teaching			Total	0	6	0	1	1	34	7	49
13.1209	5		Men	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Kindergarten/Preschool	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	1	0	О	3	12	1	17
Education and Teaching			Total	0	1	0	0	3	12	1	17
13.1312	5		Men	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	4
Music Teacher Education	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	6
	7		Total	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	10
13.1312	7 Master's degree	1	Men Women	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	3 2	1 0	4 2
Music Teacher Education	masici s degree	ı	AAOHICH	U	J	U	J	U	2	U	2

Sciences, General			Total	4	9		0	5	1	49	5		73
26.0101	7		Men	3	0		0	0	0	3	2		8
Biology/Biological	Master's degree	1	Women	2	0		0	2	0	2	2		8
Sciences, General			Total	5	0		0	2	0	5	4		16
26.0101	8		Men	1	0		0	0	0	2	2		5
Biology/Biological	Post-Master's	1	Women	0	0		0	0	O	0	1		1
Sciences, General	certificates		Total	1	0		0	0	0	2	3		6
26.0101	17		Men	3	0		0	0	0	1	0		4
Biology/Biological Sciences, General	Doctor's degree - research /	1	Women	5	0		0	0	0	1	1		7
30.0.000, 30	scholarship		Total	8	0		0	0	0	2	1		11
26.0202	5		Men	1	1		0	1	0	2	1		6
Biochemistry	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	3	0		0	2	1	5	2		13
-			Total	4	1		0	3	1	7	3		19
26.0202	7		Men	0	0		0	0	1	3	0		4
Biochemistry	Master's degree	1	Women	5	0		0	0	0	1	Ο		6
-			Total	5	0		0	0	1	4	0		10
26.0909	7		Men	0	0		0	0	0	1	0		1
Vision Science/Physiological	Master's degree	1	Women	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0
Optics			Total	0	0		0 _M	len ⁰	00	01 -	7 W ømen	0 30	b Bachelor'or'or'or'
27.0101 Mathematics, General	5 Bachelor's degree	1	Men	0	0	1	0	0	0	-	chelor's	degree	O Bashole of all 2. c.

40.0501	5		Men	0	2	0	0	0	5	0	7
Chemistry, General	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	1	0	0	0	4	1	6
			Total	0	3	0	0	0	9	1	13
40.0501	7		Men	2	0	0	0	O	1	0	3
Chemistry, General	Master's degree	1	Women	4	0	0	0	0	2	0	6
			Total	6	0	0	0	O	3	0	9
40.0501	17		Men	2	0	0	0	O	0	0	2
Chemistry, General	Doctor's degree - research /	1	Women	4	0	0	0	0	1	0	5
	scholarship		Total	6	0	0	0	0	1	0	7
40.0801	5		Men	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	5
Physics, General	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	1	0	0	0	2	0	3
			Total	0	1	0	0	0	7	0	8
40.0801	7		Men	0	0	1	0	0	2	0	3
Physics, General	Master's degree	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
			Total	0	0	1	0	0	2	0	3
40.0801	17		Men	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	2
Physics, General	Doctor's degree - research /	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	scholarship		Total	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	2
42.0101	5		Men	0	2	0	1	0	16	3	22
Psychology, General	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	20	0	0	2	76	9	107
. Sychology, Conoral	_		Total	0	22	0	1	2	92	12	129
42.0101	7		Men	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3
Psychology, General	Master's degree	1	Women	0	0	0	1	0	11	0	12
1 Sychology, General	· ·		Total	0	0	0	1	0	14	0	15
42.0101	17		Men	0	1	0	0	0	2	0	3
Psychology, General	Doctor's degree - research /	1	Women	0	0	0	1	0	3	1	5
	scholarship		Total	0	1	0	1	0	5	1	8
42.1701	8		Men	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	2
School Psychology	Post-Master's	1	Women	0	1	0	O	0	11	3	15
School i sychology	certificates	•	Total	0	1	0	1	0	11	4	17
42.1801	8		Men	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Educational Psychology	Post-Master's	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
Eddcational 1 Sychology	certificates		Total	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
42.9999	8		Men	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Psychology, Other	Post-Master's	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
r sychology, Other	certificates	-	Total	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
44.0401	5		Men	2	1	0	0	0	9	0	12
Public Administration	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	3
i done Administration		•	Total	2	1	0	0	0	11	1	15
44.0401	7		Men	2	1	1	0	1	5	1	11
Public Administration	Master's degree	1	Women	1	5	0	1	0	8	0	15
i ablic Admillistration	 			•	.	Ŭ	•	J	J	J	

https://surveys.nces.ed.g

			Total	3	6	1	1	1	13	1	26
44.0401	8		Men	1	3	0	0	0	3	2	9
Public Administration	Post-Master's	1	Women	3	5	0	1	1	10	2	22
	certificates		Total	4	8	0	1	1	13	4	31
44.0701	5		Men	0	4	0	0	0	4	0	8
Social Work	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	15	1	0	1	30	4	51
			Total	0	19	1	0	1	34	4	59
44.0701	7		Men	0	2	0	0	0	2	0	4
Social Work	Master's degree	1	Women	2	2	0	0	2	29	4	39
			Total	2	4	0	0	2	31	4	43
45.0201	5		Men	0	0	1	0	0	6	1	8
Anthropology	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	7	1	8
1 33			Total	0	0	1	0	0	13	2	16
45.0401	5		Men	0	6	0	1	0	29	5	41
Criminology	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	13	2	1	1	38	6	61
33			Total	0	19	2	2	1	67	11	102
45.0401	7		Men	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	4
Criminology	Master's degree	1	Women	0	1	0	0	0	3	3	7
33			Total	0	1	0	0	0	7	3	11
45.0401	17		Men	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Criminology	Doctor's degree - research /	1	Women	1	0	0	0	0	2	0	3
	scholarship		Total	1	0	0	0	0	2	0	3
45.0601	5		Men	0	1	0	1	0	10	1	13
Economics, General	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	1	0	0	0	0	6	1	8
			Total	1	1	0	1	0	16	2	21
45.0601	7		Men	2	0	0	0	0	4	0	6
Economics, General	Master's degree	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
	-		Total	2	0	0	0	0	5	0	7

45.1001 1

Sociology	Master's degree	1	Women Total	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	1 2	0 0	1 2	
50.0501	5		Men	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	
Drama and Dramatics/Theatre Arts,	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	
General			Total	0	0	0	Ο	0	3	0	3	
50.0701	5		Men	0	3	0	1	1	11	2	18	
Art/Art Studies, General	Bachelor's degree	1		2	1	0	0	0	17	4	24	
			Total	2	4	0	1	1	28	6	42	
50.0703	5 Basilas landa da masa		Men	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	2	
Art History, Criticism and	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	1	0	0	0	8	0	9	
Conservation			Total	0	2	0	0	0	9	0	11	
50.0901	5		Men	0	2	0	0	0	2	0	4	
Music, General	Bachelor's degree	1		0	0	0	Ο	0	3	1	4	
			Total	0	2	0	0	0	5	1	8	
51.1601	5		Men	0	1	0	0	0	12	1	14	
Nursing/Registered Nurse	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	2	28	1	0	2	124	10	167	
(RN, ASN, BSN, MSN)			Total	2	29	1	0	2	136	11	181	
51.1601	7		Men	0	1	0	0	0	2	0	3	
Nursing/Registered Nurse	Master's degree	1	Women	0	8	0	2	0	27	3	40	
(RN, ASN, BSN, MSN)			Total	0	9	0	2	0	29	3	43	
51.1601	8		Men	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Nursing/Registered Nurse	Post-Master's	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	
(RN, ASN, BSN, MSN)	certificates		Total	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	
51.1601	17		Men	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Nursing/Registered Nurse	B	1		_	_		_				_	
(RN, ASN, BSN, MSN)	research /	1		0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	scholarship		Total	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	
51.1701 Optometry (OD)	18 Doctor's degree - professional practice	1	Men	0	1	0	0	0	20	0	2	Women

General			Total	8	0	0	0	0	3	1	12
52.0301	5		Men	0	2	0	2	0	41	6	51
Accounting	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	2	8	0	2	Ο	53	1	66
3			Total	2	10	0	4	0	94	7	117
52.0301	7		Men	1	0	0	1	0	3	2	7
Accounting	Master's degree	1	Women	0	1	0	2	1	12	2	18
G			Total	1	1	0	3	1	15	4	25
52.1201	5		Men	0	1	0	4	0	24	3	32
Management Information	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	2	0	0	0	1	3	6
Systems, General			Total	0	3	0	4	0	25	6	38
52.1201	7		Men	7	0	0	2	0	3	0	12
Management Information	Master's degree	1	Women	2	0	0	0	0	2	1	5
Systems, General			Total	9	0	0	2	0	5	1	17
54.0101	5		Men	0	0	0	0	1	16	1	18
History, General	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	2	0	0	0	5	1	8
3.			Total	0	2	0	0	1	21	2	26
54.0101	6		Men	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
History, General	Postbaccalaureate	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3 ·	certificates		Total	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
54.0101	7		Men	1	0	0	0	0	7	2	10
History, General	Master's degree	1	Women	0	1	1	0	1	14	1	18
			Total	1	1	1	0	1	21	3	28
54.0101	8		Men	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2
History, General	Post-Master's	1	Women	0	0	0	0	1	7	0	8
	certificates		Total	0	0	0	0	1	9	0	10

GRAND TOTAL BY FIRST MAJOR

99.0000 Summary Grand Totals	Award Level	Nonresi- dent alien	Black, non- Hispanic	American Indian or Alaska Native	Asian or Pacific Islander	Hispanic	White, non- Hispanic	Race/ ethnicity unknown	Total	PY Total
Bachelor's degree	5									
Men		16	68	1	33	8	619	83	828	815
Women		20	185	6	30	20	826	103	1190	1201
Total		36	253	7	63	28	1445	186	2018	2016
Postbaccalaureate certificates	6									
Men		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	21
Women		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	43
Total		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	64

Master's degree	7									
Men		56								
Women		54								
Total		110								
Post- Master's certificates	8									
Men		6								
Women		8	17	1	1	2	45	9	83	21
Total		14	22	1	2	2	65	15	121	28
Doctor's degree	9									
Men		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	21
Women		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	41
Total		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	62
First- professional degrees	10									
Men		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
Women		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	26
Total		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	38
Doctor's degree - research / scholarship	17									
Men		7	2	0	0	0	10	0	19	0
Women		11	1	0	1	1	25	5	44	0
Total		18	3	0	1	1	35	5	63	0
Doctor's degree - professional practice	18									
Men		0	1	0	0	0	20	0	21	0
Women		0	3	0	2	0	14	4	23	0
Total		0	4	0	2	0	34	4	44	0

Grand Total Men	86	90	4	44	12	816	117	1169	1139
Grand Total Women	93	278	8	47	30	1228	165	1849	1798
Grand Total	179	368	12	91	42	2044	282	3018	2937

Print Forms (data)

Page 11 of 11

Print Form(s) Go Back